SUMMARY OF MEASURES AND RESULTS TABLE ADMINISTRATION FOR CHILDREN AND FAMILIES¹

FY	Total Targets	Results Reported		Targets			
		Number	Percent	Met	Not Met		Percent
					Total	Improved	Met
2004	35	35	100%	20	15	6	57%
2005	66	65	98%	44	21	8	68%
2006	72	71	99%	38	33	16	54%
2007	88	27	31%	11	16	14	41%
2008	94	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2009	100	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

-

¹ Figures in the table reflect only measures that are reported in this FY 2009 performance budget. Measures from past years that have been dropped are not included in the counts. ACF's performance budget also includes 11 developmental measures, which likewise are not included in the table.